LO
W
 L
E
V
E
L
M

• Cancels voltage and current
offsets easily
Ordering Information
6514	 Programmable
Electrometer
Accessories Supplied
237-ALG-2 Low Noise
Triax Cable, 3-Slot Triax to
Alligator Clips,  2m (6.6 ft)
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
CABLES
237-ALG-2	 Low Noise Triax Cable, 3-Slot Triax to Alligator
Clips
7007-1	 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 1m (3.3 ft)
7007-2	 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 2m (6.6 ft)
7009-5	 RS-232 Cable
7078-TRX-3  	 Low Noise Triax Cable, 3-Slot Triax Connectors,
0.9m (3 ft)
7078-TRX-10	 Low Noise Triax Cable, 3-Slot Triax Connectors,
3m (10 ft)
7078-TRX-20	 Low Noise Triax Cable, 3-Slot Triax Connectors,
6m (20 ft)
8501-1	 Trigger-Link Cable, 1m (3.3 ft)
8501-2	 Trigger-Link Cable, 2m (6.6 ft)
RACK MOUNT KITS
4288-1	 Single Fixed Rack Mounting Kit
4288-2	 Dual Fixed Rack Mounting Kit
ADAPTERS
7078-TRX-BNC	 3-Lug Triax to BNC Adapter
237-TRX-NG	 Triax Male-Female Adapter with Guard
Disconnected
237-TRX-T	 3-Slot Male Triax to Dual 3-Lug Female Triax Tee
Adapter
237-TRX-TBC	 3-Lug Female Triax Bulkhead Connector
(1.1kV rated)
7078-TRX-TBC	 3-Lug Female Triax Bulkhead Connector
with Cap
GPIB Interfaces
KPCI-488LPA	 IEEE-488 Interface/Controller for the PCI Bus
KUSB-488B	 IEEE-488 USB-to-GPIB Interface AdapterServices Available